BOYS TENNIS

DATE: March 21

LOCATION: Fleetwood

FLEETWOOD TIGERS

WYOMISSING SPARTANS

PLAYERS | SCORE | |PLAYERS SCORE

S1
S2
S3
sS4
S5
D1

D2

Lane Geiger Aaron Andrews 6-0, 6-0
Alex Emery Noah Gibney 6-0, 6-0
Collin Border Kyren McCabe 6-2, 6-0
Josh Preletz Max Weiss 6-0, 6-2
Ben Sekella Adrien Bongbong 6-0, 6-1
Andrews
Gibney
McCabe
Weiss
5

Doubles not contested




